
Bihar State Power Transmission Company Limited, Patna 
 

(Regd. Office : Vidyut Bhawan, 4th Floor, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, Patna.) 

Contact No. 0612-2504371, 07763817701, Fax No. 0612-2504557 

TINVAT No. 10011257007, TINCST No. 10011146136, CIN-U40102BR2012SGC018889 

Email - cetransom.bsptcl@gmail.com 

(Department of Transmission O & M) 

NIT No. 54/PR/BSPTCL/2014 

 

Tender Notice For 

Appointment of Tariff Consultant for 

FOR APPOINTMENT OF TARIFF CONSULTANTS FOR FY : 2015-16 
 

Important Dates and Times : 

Sl. No. Milestones Date & Time 

1 Issue of Bid documents From 11:00 hrs on 10.08.2014 on working 

days upto 30.08.2014 upto 17:00 hrs. 

2 Last Date for Submission of Bid 

Documents 

01.09.2014 upto 13:00 hrs. 

3 Date of Opening of Technical Bid 01.09.2014 at 15:00 hrs. 

4 Date of Opening of Financial Bid 08.09.2014 at 11:00 hrs. 

 

Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 15000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousands) only - Non Refundable in 

favour of Account officer, BSPTCL, Patna. 

 

In case of the scheduled date becoming a holiday, the schedule dates will get shifted to the 

next working day of BSPTCL. 

 

BSPTCL reserves the right to cancel the tender notice without assigning any reasons and 

also without any liability. 

 

To fight corruption, dial Bihar State Power (Holding) Company Limited. 

Help Line Nos. - 9431821485/9431092341 

e-tendering is introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above 25 Lacs. For registration log on 

to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and Contact helpdesk at 0612-2523006. 

 

Sd/- 

C.E. Trans. (O & M) 


